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Original Tournament Report

Polonia Wroclaw Master Cup - GM [211211] (POL, Wroclaw) Start: 2019-04-28 
 More information and rating report

  
ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

5028183 Swayams, Mishra IND   2478 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-04-28   Kantans, Toms  LAT 2513   0.5  

2 2019-04-29   Cukrowski, Filip  POL 2421   1.0  

3 2019-04-30   Przybylski, Wojciech  POL 2320   1.0  

4 2019-05-01   Skawinski, Arkadiusz  POL 2392   0.5  

5 2019-05-01   Sivuk, Vitaly  UKR 2523   0.5  

6 2019-05-02   Tazbir, Marcin  POL 2540   1.0  

7 2019-05-03   Gumularz, Szymon  POL 2483   1.0  

8 2019-05-04   Kozak, Antoni  POL 2374   1.0  

9 2019-05-05   Pranav, Anand  IND 2359   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

14116502 Sivuk, Vitaly UKR   2523 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-04-28   Gumularz, Szymon  POL 2483   1.0  

2 2019-04-29   Kozak, Antoni  POL 2374   0.5  

3 2019-04-30   Pranav, Anand  IND 2359   1.0  

4 2019-05-01   Kantans, Toms  LAT 2513   1.0  

5 2019-05-01   Swayams, Mishra  IND 2478   0.5  

6 2019-05-02   Przybylski, Wojciech  POL 2320   0.5  

7 2019-05-03   Skawinski, Arkadiusz  POL 2392   0.5  

8 2019-05-04   Cukrowski, Filip  POL 2421   0.5  

9 2019-05-05   Tazbir, Marcin  POL 2540   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

1188062 Gumularz, Szymon POL   2483 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-04-28   Sivuk, Vitaly  UKR 2523   0  

2 2019-04-29   Tazbir, Marcin  POL 2540   0.5  

3 2019-04-30   Cukrowski, Filip  POL 2421   1.0  

4 2019-05-01   Kozak, Antoni  POL 2374   0.5  

5 2019-05-01   Pranav, Anand  IND 2359   1.0  

6 2019-05-02   Kantans, Toms  LAT 2513   1.0  

7 2019-05-03   Swayams, Mishra  IND 2478   0  

8 2019-05-04   Przybylski, Wojciech  POL 2320   1.0  

9 2019-05-05   Skawinski, Arkadiusz  POL 2392   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

11602945 Kantans, Toms LAT   2513 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-04-28   Swayams, Mishra  IND 2478   0.5  

2 2019-04-29   Przybylski, Wojciech  POL 2320   1.0  

3 2019-04-30   Skawinski, Arkadiusz  POL 2392   1.0  

4 2019-05-01   Sivuk, Vitaly  UKR 2523   0  

5 2019-05-01   Tazbir, Marcin  POL 2540   0.5  

6 2019-05-02   Gumularz, Szymon  POL 2483   0  

7 2019-05-03   Kozak, Antoni  POL 2374   0  

8 2019-05-04   Pranav, Anand  IND 2359   1.0  

9 2019-05-05   Cukrowski, Filip  POL 2421   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

1126415 Skawinski, Arkadiusz POL   2392 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-04-28   Kozak, Antoni  POL 2374   0.5  

2 2019-04-29   Pranav, Anand  IND 2359   1.0  

3 2019-04-30   Kantans, Toms  LAT 2513   0  

4 2019-05-01   Swayams, Mishra  IND 2478   0.5  

5 2019-05-01   Przybylski, Wojciech  POL 2320   0.5  

6 2019-05-02   Cukrowski, Filip  POL 2421   0.5  

7 2019-05-03   Sivuk, Vitaly  UKR 2523   0.5  
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8 2019-05-04   Tazbir, Marcin  POL 2540   0.5  

9 2019-05-05   Gumularz, Szymon  POL 2483   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

1122452 Tazbir, Marcin POL   2540 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-04-28   Cukrowski, Filip  POL 2421   0.5  

2 2019-04-29   Gumularz, Szymon  POL 2483   0.5  

3 2019-04-30   Kozak, Antoni  POL 2374   0.5  

4 2019-05-01   Pranav, Anand  IND 2359   1.0  

5 2019-05-01   Kantans, Toms  LAT 2513   0.5  

6 2019-05-02   Swayams, Mishra  IND 2478   0  

7 2019-05-03   Przybylski, Wojciech  POL 2320   0.5  

8 2019-05-04   Skawinski, Arkadiusz  POL 2392   0.5  

9 2019-05-05   Sivuk, Vitaly  UKR 2523   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

1171097 Cukrowski, Filip POL   2421 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-04-28   Tazbir, Marcin  POL 2540   0.5  

2 2019-04-29   Swayams, Mishra  IND 2478   0  

3 2019-04-30   Gumularz, Szymon  POL 2483   0  

4 2019-05-01   Przybylski, Wojciech  POL 2320   1.0  

5 2019-05-01   Kozak, Antoni  POL 2374   1.0  

6 2019-05-02   Skawinski, Arkadiusz  POL 2392   0.5  

7 2019-05-03   Pranav, Anand  IND 2359   1.0  

8 2019-05-04   Sivuk, Vitaly  UKR 2523   0.5  

9 2019-05-05   Kantans, Toms  LAT 2513   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

21832030 Kozak, Antoni POL   2374 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-04-28   Skawinski, Arkadiusz  POL 2392   0.5  

2 2019-04-29   Sivuk, Vitaly  UKR 2523   0.5  

3 2019-04-30   Tazbir, Marcin  POL 2540   0.5  

4 2019-05-01   Gumularz, Szymon  POL 2483   0.5  

5 2019-05-01   Cukrowski, Filip  POL 2421   0  

6 2019-05-02   Pranav, Anand  IND 2359   0.5  

7 2019-05-03   Kantans, Toms  LAT 2513   1.0  

8 2019-05-04   Swayams, Mishra  IND 2478   0  

9 2019-05-05   Przybylski, Wojciech  POL 2320   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

1117599 Przybylski, Wojciech POL   2320 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-04-28   Pranav, Anand  IND 2359   0.5  

2 2019-04-29   Kantans, Toms  LAT 2513   0  

3 2019-04-30   Swayams, Mishra  IND 2478   0  

4 2019-05-01   Cukrowski, Filip  POL 2421   0  

5 2019-05-01   Skawinski, Arkadiusz  POL 2392   0.5  

6 2019-05-02   Sivuk, Vitaly  UKR 2523   0.5  

7 2019-05-03   Tazbir, Marcin  POL 2540   0.5  

8 2019-05-04   Gumularz, Szymon  POL 2483   0  

9 2019-05-05   Kozak, Antoni  POL 2374   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

46626786 Pranav, Anand IND   2359 1.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-04-28   Przybylski, Wojciech  POL 2320   0.5  

2 2019-04-29   Skawinski, Arkadiusz  POL 2392   0  

3 2019-04-30   Sivuk, Vitaly  UKR 2523   0  

4 2019-05-01   Tazbir, Marcin  POL 2540   0  

5 2019-05-01   Gumularz, Szymon  POL 2483   0  

6 2019-05-02   Kozak, Antoni  POL 2374   0.5  

7 2019-05-03   Cukrowski, Filip  POL 2421   0  

8 2019-05-04   Kantans, Toms  LAT 2513   0  

9 2019-05-05   Swayams, Mishra  IND 2478   0.5  
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